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   Indices          January 10  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  14,903.49 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  891.72 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  596.93 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  897.60 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  554.65 %
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 Sector                         # of Index        Weight       Market Cap         Index 

                                   Constituents                          ($B)              Contribution

           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Consumer Staples  10 $82.94 %

Materials  52 $235.47 %

Consumer 
Discretionary

 17 $90.02 %

Industrials  28 $224.29 %

Energy  43 $384.87 %

Information 
Technology

 10 $83.32 %

Health Care  9 $38.05 %

Utilities  16 $84.78 %

Financials  26 $682.04 %

Communication 
Services

 7 $122.46 %

 218 $2,028.24 S&P/TSX 
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 385,061,906
$7,442,557,442

 1,154,809

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,831

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 145,355,518 
$2,947,833,242 

 286 
 37.75 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
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TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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TSX Volume

                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

ACB  25,113,490 $192,615,981

APHA  14,429,319 $128,854,797

BBD.B  9,603,774 $21,683,085

WEED  8,258,846 $398,789,860

ENB  6,332,705 $289,638,858

TGOD  5,838,539 $15,910,253

ECA  5,734,030 $49,564,709

ABX  5,703,662 $93,564,334

MEG  5,698,198 $47,199,575

XIU  5,624,546 $125,562,374

CNQ  5,608,384 $198,717,936

HNU  5,142,137 $17,895,315

MFC  4,832,722 $99,453,407

BTE  4,647,413 $11,987,841

HEXO  4,118,016 $26,231,712

RY  4,089,484 $393,998,377

TD  3,953,011 $270,180,439

K  3,920,781 $16,474,540

CPG  3,672,760 $16,420,189

HOU  3,603,100 $21,016,910

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

WEED  8,258,846 $398,789,860

RY  4,089,484 $393,998,377

ENB  6,332,705 $289,638,858

TD  3,953,011 $270,180,439

CNQ  5,608,384 $198,717,936

ACB  25,113,490 $192,615,981

BNS  2,486,664 $176,210,556

CM  1,613,650 $169,980,325

TRP  3,156,940 $169,001,666

CNR  1,483,488 $156,858,965

NTR  2,273,604 $149,640,435

BMO  1,439,653 $132,583,220

APHA  14,429,319 $128,854,797

SU  3,132,014 $126,863,197

XIU  5,624,546 $125,562,374

MFC  4,832,722 $99,453,407

BCE  1,776,357 $97,210,385

ABX  5,703,662 $93,564,334

CP  352,629 $88,756,930

NA  1,295,223 $76,353,877

$535,235,523
 34,978,790

 43,441

$12,321 
 805 

 521 

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XIU  5,624,546 $125,562,374 

HNU  5,142,137 $17,895,315 

HOU  3,603,100 $21,016,910 

HND  1,990,692 $12,901,764 

HOD  1,770,839 $11,921,044 

HSD  1,617,009 $7,114,921 

XFN  1,354,025 $47,198,409 

HXT  1,296,307 $41,368,671 

XEG  1,165,052 $11,022,974 

HMMJ  785,172 $13,531,183 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XIU  5,624,546 $125,562,374 

XFN  1,354,025 $47,198,409 

HXT  1,296,307 $41,368,671 

HOU  3,603,100 $21,016,910 

ZEB  741,547 $20,038,948 

HNU  5,142,137 $17,895,315 

XSP  578,366 $16,656,037 

HMMJ  785,172 $13,531,183 

HND  1,990,692 $12,901,764 

HOD  1,770,839 $11,921,044 



 984  1,153,825
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 8,394,100 TD SECURITIES INC.
 7,723,000 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 7,510,100 MERRILL LYNCH CANADA LTD.
 7,127,600 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.
 5,580,000 UBS SECURITIES CANADA INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

MEG  4,049,000 
XIU  2,059,900 
CNQ  1,587,000 
PWF  1,500,000 
ENB  1,428,100 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 61,687,755 
$34,815,886 

 3,484 
 40.53%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 152,197,948
$122,653,580

 48,949

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,065

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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Average Daily Volume Avearge Trade Size

TSXV Volume
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Average Daily Value Average Trade Value

TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )

                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

N  11,292,715 $17,492,356

KALY  4,657,200 $424,753

ALEF  3,996,849 $6,291,490

HIP  3,628,298 $1,921,745

HIVE  3,024,257 $1,071,901

SUGR  2,919,657 $235,669

KASH  2,907,148 $102,478

EMC  2,419,484 $2,830,103

OGI  2,149,051 $12,945,664

XLY  2,033,706 $1,863,731

HLS  1,937,709 $26,159,476

BRAG  1,688,640 $2,025,129

WMD  1,639,020 $2,713,278

VIVO  1,580,586 $1,393,304

GRAT  1,501,878 $219,113

PE  1,445,378 $209,544

GTT  1,352,695 $877,379

DMGI  1,346,110 $244,957

FIRE  1,305,530 $2,261,789

KNT  1,248,729 $1,311,305

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

HLS  1,937,709 $26,159,476

N  11,292,715 $17,492,356

OGI  2,149,051 $12,945,664

ALEF  3,996,849 $6,291,490

RIV  931,127 $3,960,716

EMC  2,419,484 $2,830,103

WMD  1,639,020 $2,713,278

FIRE  1,305,530 $2,261,789

BRAG  1,688,640 $2,025,129

IGX.DB  20,000 $2,000,000

HIP  3,628,298 $1,921,745

EMH  632,329 $1,891,851

XLY  2,033,706 $1,863,731

VIVO  1,580,586 $1,393,304

KNT  1,248,729 $1,311,305

HIVE  3,024,257 $1,071,901

EQX  965,248 $1,035,493

HEMP  768,019 $966,691

GTT  1,352,695 $877,379

RTI  913,685 $849,295

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  47,392 12,861,080
 296,049,035  1,033


